
Revised July 2012 

 

 

M/WBE Summary   
 
Bid documents were distributed to 14 general contractors.  Bids were opened on May 2, 2013. The Santa Clara 
Construction, Ltd. submitted the lowest responsive bid of 5 bids received: 
 

Santa Clara Construction, Ltd, Austin, TX       $944,955.00 
Peabody General Construction, Inc., Dripping Springs, TX   $1,137,770.00 
Austin Constructors, LLC, Austin, TX     $1,364,478.30 
Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP, City, ST     $1,425,315.00 
Central Road and Utility, Ltd,      $1,425,582.43 

 
 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 10 areas of subcontracting opportunities which are listed 
below.  Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 2.94% African American; 6.31% Hispanic; 1.93% 
Native/Asian, 2.60% WBE.   Total participation estimated on base bid amount of $944,955.00: 
 
MBE TOTAL – PRIME        $637,018.00 67.42%  
(MH) Santa Clara Construction, Ltd., Austin, TX     $637,018.00 67.42% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS        $47,250.00  5.00% 
 

African American Subtotal         $28,041.00  2.97% 
(MB) Always Distributing/Greater Texas Facilities, Inc., Austin, TX (Pipe)   $28,041.00  2.97% 
  
Native/Asian Subtotal         $19,209.00  2.03% 
(MA) Ben Qwest, LLC, Austin, TX (Diesel fuel)      $19,209.00  2.03% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS        $25,839.00  2.73% 
(FW) Fuquay, Inc., Austin, TX (Masonry Coatings)        $2,664.00  0.28% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, L.P., Austin, TX (Traffic Control)    $15,175.00  1.61% 
(FW) Serviceline Transport, Weir, TX (Hauling services)        $8,000.00  0.84% 
  
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $234,848.00 24.85% 
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc., Georgetown, TX (Gate valves)               $166,082.00 17.58% 
G & R Surveying, LLC, Austin, TX (Surveying)                    $3,971.00        0.42% 
Apac-Texas, Inc., Round Rock, TX (Concrete Supplier)                     $500.00         0.05% 
Austin Materials, LLC, Austin, TX (Asphalt paving)                 $63,295.00   6.70% 
Sierra Contracting Corporation, Round Rock, TX                    $1,000.00   0.10% 
(Hazardous material removal)        
 
The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved by 
the Small & Minority Business Resources Department.  Second and third low bidder information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER – Peabody General Contractors, Inc., Dripping Springs, TX    $1,137,770.00      
80.00% WBE prime participation; 0.00% African American; 0.22% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.40% WBE; 
19.38% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER – Austin Constructors, LLC, Austin, TX     $1,364,478.30      
88.79% MBE prime participation; 2.98% African American; 0.67% Hispanic; 4.03% Native/Asian; 2.62% WBE; 
0.91% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 


